
Year 11 Extra Curricular Clubs
Monday` Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

MFL - Spanish
Miss Boyd V21

PE - Dance Choreography
Miss Scott
Caritas Changing Room

History
Mr A Brown V210

Science - Biology
Mrs Keegan V25

Science - Physics 
Mr Taylor V29

BTEC Music Club
Miss Phillippou Music Hub

PE - Netball Club
Miss Logie
Caritas Changing Room

PE Girls Football
Miss Logie
Caritas Changing Room

Music - Rock & Pop
L Firth Music Hub

BTEC Drama Club
Mr Mason Drama Studio

Geography 
Miss Carnell V26

PE - Boys Football 
Mr Boys
Veritas Changing Room

Art Club
Miss Sadler A3

Art Club
Miss Sadler A3

Art Club
Miss Hughes A2

Maths - Chess Club
Mr Sharples C21

MFL- Spanish
Miss Boyd V21

BTEC Child Dev/HSC
Miss Scott Caritas Dance Studio

Orchestra
Miss Firth     Music Hub

Christianity - School Prayer
Miss Morgan
Chapel @ 8:10am

Christianity - Ethos 
Ambassadors
Miss Morgan
Chapel @ Lunch

Christianity - Ethos Ambassadors
Miss Morgan
Chapel @ Lunch

Christianity - Ethos 
Ambassadors
Miss Morgan
Chapel @ Lunch

Christianity - Ethos 
Ambassadors
Miss Morgan
Chapel @ Lunch

Christianity - Ethos Ambassadors
Miss Morgan
Chapel @ Lunch

mailto:aboyd@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:lscott@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:abrown@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:vkeegan@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:mtaylor@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:zphillippou@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:rlogie@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:rlogie@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:lfirth@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:rmason@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:vcarnell@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:gboys@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:asadler@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:asadler@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:shughes@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:psharples@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:aboyd@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:lscott@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:lfirth@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:tmorgan@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:tmorgan@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:tmorgan@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:tmorgan@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:tmorgan@hartfordhigh.co.uk
mailto:tmorgan@hartfordhigh.co.uk

